
                                                        

                                    VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
39, Sankar Ghosh Lane, Kolkata – 700 006 

======================================= 
 
 
 
 
Sealed quotations are invited from reputed/enlisted vendors for M. S. Structural work 

at 2nd and 3rd  floor level on New Building of this college. Quotations are to be 

submitted to the Head Clerk by 10.02.2021 between 8 am and 12 noon (on working 
days only). Mention the subject of your quotations as “Quotations for M. S. 
Structural work at 2nd and 3rd  floor level on New Building against the 
advertisement published in college website dated 01.02.2021” at the top of the 

envelop. Please quote in the name of “ Principal, Vidyasagar College for Women, 39 

Sankar Ghosh Lane, Kolkata – 700 006”. Also mention the application GST.  

 
The specification of the work is given in the next page.  
 
 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Dr. Rupali Chaudhuri 

Principal 

Vidyasagar College for Women 

01/02/2021 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
39, Sankar Ghosh Lane, Kolkata – 700 006 

======================================= 
 
Name of Work : M.S. Structure at New Building ( Canteen top & above ) 
 

Sl.No Description of work Quantity Rate Amount 
 
1. 
 

 
Dismantling  of existing  M.S. Pipe frame  
Work roof shed at 1st floor canteen and  
Re - fixing the  same on top floor finally, 
including the necessary fittings & fixtures 

 
 
 
One no 
 

  

2. M.S. Structure work in  roof of 1st floor 
canteen & 2nd floor with 150mm x 75mm 
ISMB section and rectangular sections 
connected to one another with brackets, 
gussets, cleats  as per design………………… 
…………………………………….part thereof. 

 
 
 
 
 
2.900 M.T 

 
   

 
   

 
  3. 
 
 

Supply & fittings of 6 mm thick M.S. 
sheet 
( chequered ) of SAIL make on structure 
as 
Floor/ platform with cutting to size and 
shape, running point welding , complete 
in all respects as per design 

 
 
 
36 sq m 
 

 
 

 
     

 
 4. 
 
 

Aluminium  partition / window at 2nd & 
3rd floor as per existing 1st floor design 

 
30 sq m 
 
 

 
 

 
  

5. 
 

 Painting of walls with necessary putty on 
wall surfaces , including primer and 2 
coats 
paint 

 
40 sq m 

   
 

 
 

  
 

   

 
 Sub-Total 
(RS) 

 
 

                                               GST 
 

 

TOTAL 
 

 

 

 

Signature of the vender with Stamp and date 

 


